Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

IN-0007289

Lisa Lafferty Events

11/08/2024 07:00 AM | Load In PO: Invoice Date:
11/09/2024 06:00 AM | Day 2 Install Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
11/09/2024 04:00 PM | Event Date Maybourne Bever|y Hills
11/09/2024 11:00 PM | Strike - 225 N Canon Dr, Beverly Hills, CA 90210 Salesperson: Romina Manolio
Description Qtty Price Total
Ceremony Area
Fabric Treatment in White Velvet 1 $7,200.00 T $7,200.00
To Cover30x 50 x 22'H room With Pullbacks only in entrance
Total Ceremony Area $7,200.00
Cocktail
IN Stock Blush Velvet to Cover Approximately 1 $6,240.00 T $6,240.00
90x25 x 11'H with Valance
Garden Props - Fountain - Four Tier 1 $300.00 T $300.00
Painted in Ivory
43"X 83"H
Garden Sofas - Scalloped Love Seat 2 $330.00 T $660.00
Frame Color Gold
Custom Made Cushion Covers For Scalloped Love Seat 2 $120.00 T $240.00
blush PinkMatching Drapes in Velvet
Garden Club & Lounge Chairs - Scalloped Chair 4 $180.00 T $720.00
Frame Color Gold
Custom Made Cushion Covers For Scalloped Chair 4 $48.00 T $192.00
Cushion covers made in Blush velvet matching Drapes
Coffee Tables - Toronto - Oval 2 $180.00 T $360.00
?l /{' Painted in Gold
A - 36"W x 24"L x 18'H
[
Ottomans - Standard Pod 6 $36.00 T $216.00
In Blush
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request
[ T Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 5' X8'7"h - Metal 2 $294.00 T $588.00
Painted in Gold
L= 65"W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Custom Frame Color Upon Request
L%
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Description

Garden Bars - Jardin Du Champ Elysees - Hedge Straight
6

Garden Bars - Jardin Du Champ Elysees - Hedge Straight
6' - Metal Front 02

ke

Metal Front Painted
6'Wx 31"L x43"H

Garden Bistro & Stand Up Tables - Giardino Delle Rose -
Bistro

Painted in Gold
27"Diam x 28"H - Custom Frame Color Upon Request

Garden Dining Chair - Giardino Delle Rose - Chair 04
Painted in Gold with, custom Cushion in Blush
18"W x 18"L x 34"H - Frame & Cushion Color Upon Request

RECEPTION

Fabric Treatment to Cover Ballroom in Ivory Velvet
Approx 65x 50x 22'H this will not have overlapping Pullbacks

Dining Table - Monaco - Brass Base 12' Diam

uuaIm

12'Diam x 30"H

Services
Delivery Install Friday
Install Day 2 event day
Strike Over Night Crew
Transportation
Flame Proofing and Fire permit

Manager on site

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price
2 $660.00
2 $144.00
8 $30.00

Total Cocktail

1 $12,000.00

2 $540.00

Total RECEPTION

8 $650.00
6 $550.00
6 $650.00
2 $375.00
1 $800.00
1 $1,200.00

T

T

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$1,320.00

$288.00

$240.00

$11,364.00

$12,000.00

$1,080.00

$13,080.00

$5,200.00
$3,300.00
$3,900.00
$750.00
$800.00

$1,200.00

$31,644.00
$15,150.00
$1,898.64
$949.32
$3,077.43
($0.00)
$52,719.39
($0.00)
$52,719.39
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